
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week 1 

DAILY 

Salad Bar, Bread Basket, 
Cheese & Biscuits, Yoghurts, 

Fruit Pots, Fresh Fruit 

MONDAY 

Salmon Nuggets 
Jacket Potato & Baked Beans and 

Cheese 
V Quorn™ Korma & Boiled Rice 

 
Mashed Potato 

Sweetcorn and Beans 
 

Apple Crumble Slice & Custard 

TUESDAY 

Chicken Sausage and Onions 
Tuna Mayonnaise Baguette & Salad 

V Macaroni Cheese 
 

Baked Wedges 
Country Mixed Veg 

 
Chocolate Fudge Brownie & Cream 

WEDNESDAY 

Roast Turkey with Gravy 
Jacket Potato & Baked Beans and 

Cheese 
V Vegi Banger Yorkshire Pudding 

 
Dry Roast Potato 
Carrots and Beans 

 
Syrup Sponge and Custard 

THURSDAY 

Chicken & Leek Pie 
Hot Cheese Melt Baguette 

V Folded Cheese Omelette 
 

Savoury Diced Potatoes 
Sweetcorn and Beans 

 
Lemon & Raisin Cookies 

FRIDAY 

Pollack Goujons 
Jacket Potato & Baked Beans and 

Cheese 
V Quorn™ in Basil & Tomato 

Sauce Whole Grain Pasta Bake 
 

Chips 
Beans and Peas 

 
Fruity Friday 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week 2 

DAILY 

Salad Bar, Bread Basket, 
Cheese & Biscuits, Yoghurts, 

Fruit Pots, Fresh Fruit 

MONDAY 

Vinegar Infused Pollack Fillet 
Jacket Potato & Baked Beans and 

Cheese 
V Vegi Mince Bolognese Pasta 

Bake & Garlic Bread 
 

Mashed Potato 
Sweetcorn and Beans 

 
Ice Cream Tub 

TUESDAY 

BBQ Chicken Fillet Wrap 
Tuna Mayonnaise Baguette & Salad 

V Vegetable Samosa & Rice 
 

Savoury Wedges and White Rice 
Peas & Side Salad 

 
Jam Sponge and Custard 

WEDNESDAY 

Roast Chicken 
Jacket Potato & Baked Beans and 

Cheese 
V Tomato and Mascarpone 

Pasta Bake 
 

Dry Roast Potato 
Carrots and Beans 

 
Apple Crumble and Custard THURSDAY 

Beef Chilli & Rice 
Hot Cheese Melt Baguette 
V Chicago Town Pizza 

 
Savoury Diced Potatoes 

Peas & Sweetcorn 
 

Cocoa Cookies 

FRIDAY 

Cod Fish Fingers & a Lemon Wedge 
Jacket Potato & Baked Beans and 

Cheese 
V Folded Cheese & Tomato Omelette 

 
Chips 

Baked Beans and Peas 
 

Fruity Friday 



 

 

Week 3 

DAILY 

Salad Bar, Bread Basket, 
Cheese & Biscuits, Yoghurts, 

Fruit Pots, Fresh Fruit 

MONDAY 

Chicken Teddy 
Jacket Potato & Baked Beans and 

Cheese 
V Macaroni Cheese Bake 

 
Creamed Potatoes 
Country Mixed Veg 

 
Jam Tart with Custard 

TUESDAY 

Chicken Pasta Bake with Italian 
Tomato Sauce 

Hot Cheese Baguette & Salad 
V Quorn™ Balti & Naan Bread 

 
Baked Wedges & Boiled Rice 

Peas & Side Salad 
 

Coventry Cornflake Cookie 

WEDNESDAY 

Pulled Pork in Yorkshire Pudding 
Jacket Potato & Baked Beans and 

Cheese 
V Quorn™ Fillet 

 
Celavita Roast Potato 

Country Mixed Veg and Beans 
 

Chocolate Sponge and Chocolate 
Sauce THURSDAY 

Lind McCartney™ Lasagne 
Chicken Mayonnaise Baguette 
V Folded Cheese Omelette 

 
Savoury Diced Potatoes 

Sweetcorn and Peas 
 

Strawberry Mousse Break 

FRIDAY 

Breaded Pollack Fillet & Lemon 
Wedge 

Jacket Potato & Baked Beans and 
Cheese 

V Wholegrain Pasta with Basil 
and Tomato Sauce 

 
Chips 

Beans and Peas 
 

Fruity Friday 


